11DEC23 PRICE REPORT
16:16:192({EST} REPORTING DATE: 1iDECZ23

COMMUNITY: PIMLTICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 11DEC23
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/6/7/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5
FAVORITES : 6

Am7T/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 3 9.20 3.40
2nd 6 : 2.80
3rxd 7
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/6 17.00 8.50
Trifecta -
OFFICIAT $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
3/6/7 24.00 12.00
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS

3/6/71/4 63.00

6.30

Show

2.40
2.10
2.60

{US Dcllars)

(UGS Dollars)

{US Doliars)

. s
)

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT LAUREL PARK |

JOCKEY CLUB BRASILEIRO




11DEC23 PRICE REPORT
16:43:54 (EST) REPCORTING DATE: 11DEC23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LADREL 11DEC23
RACE : 2

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/8/3/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5,7
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS (U
QORDER RUNNERS Win
QOFFICIAL
1st 1 4,40
2nd 8
3xd 3
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PRYS
1/8 16.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
1/8/3 51.50
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1,00 PAYS
1/8/3/2 118.90
Daily Doubkle
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/1 . 42,60

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

5 Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
8.40

$0.50 PAYS
25.75

$0.10 PAYS
11.89

$1.00 PAYS
21.30

{Us

(Us

(US

(us

Show

2,10
2.80
3.490

Pollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars}

PRCODOZ2
PAGE# 1



11DECZ3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 11DECZ23

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 1

3rd 3

4th &

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/1/3

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
5/1/3/6

baily Double
QFFICIAL
1/5

§2.

51.

$1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
17:15:53(EST) REPORTING DATE:

Win

0C PAYS
21.00

00 PAYS
38.10

0C PAYS
54,50

00 PAYS
30.C0

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

11DEC23

(US Dollars)
Place

3.80
2.60

$1.00 PAYS
10,50

50.50 PAYS
19.05

50.10 PAYS
6.45

$1.00 PAYS
15.00

{US

{Us

(Us

(us

Show

2.80
2.10
2.20

Dollars)

Dolilars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



11DEC23 PRICE REPCRT
DATE: 11DEC23

17:44:17 (EST) REPORTING

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUN
PROGRAM : LAUREL 11DECZ23
RACE :@ 4

SOURCE : La

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/4/6/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

‘CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 4

3rd 6

ith 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/4

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
2/4/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/4/6/3

Daily Deoukle
CFFICIAL
5/2

ITY

Win

10.20

$2.00 PAYS
33.20

$1.00 PAYS
64.40

$1.00 PAYS
664.20

$2.00 PAYS
16.80

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Dollars}
Place

5,00
3.40

51.C0 PAYS
16.60

$0.50 PAYS
32.20

50.10 PAYS
66.42

$1.00 PAYS
8.30

{us

(Us

(US

Show

2.40
2.60
4.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

hollars)

PRCCOO2Z
PAGE# 1



1iDECZ23
18:16:10{EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 11DECZ3

COMMUNITY :
PRCGRAM
RACE : 5
SOQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 1/7/8/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVORITES : 7

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 11DEC23

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS Win
CFFICIAL
1st 1 10.80
2nd 7
3rd 8
4th 5
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
/7 314.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
1/7/8 19.1¢
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
1/71/8/5 54.860

Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
2/1 22.20

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
7.40

$0.50 PAYS
9.55

$0.10 PAYS
5.46

$1.00 PAYS
11.10

(Us

{US

(Gs

{us

Show

2.60
2.20
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



11DEC23 PRICE REPORT

18:43:56(EST} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMONITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 11DEC23
RACE : 6

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/3/8/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,6
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFPFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 3

3rd 8

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
173

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
T/3/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/3/8/4

Daily Double
QFFICIAL
1/

52.

$1.

1.

2.

Win

12.00

00 PAYS
32.00

00 PAYS
54.70

00 PAYS
123.20

00 PAYS
33.60

1iDEC23

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

s1.

50.

$0C.

51.

Place

00 PAYS
16.00

50 BAYS
27.35

10 PAYS
12.32

00 PAYS
1l6.80

(US

{us

(US

Show

3.60
2.40
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dolliars)

PRCC0OOZ
PAGE# 1



11DECZ3 PRICE REPORT
19:21:02(EST) REPORTING DATE: 11DEC23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 11DECZ23
RACE : 7

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/5/6/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US bollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Flace
OFFICIAL
1st 2 7.2C 4.060
2nd 5 4.00
3rd 6
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/5 21.80 10.90
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
2/5/6 78.00C 39.00
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.310 PAYS
2/5/6/3 572.60 57.2¢6

baily Dbouble
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
/2 88.20

$1

.00 PAYS
44.10

(Us

(Us

(U3

{us

Show

3.00
2.40
6.60

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Deollars)

PRCOOOZ
FAGEH# 1



11DEC23 PRICE REPORT
DATE: 11DEC23

15:49:21 (EST) REPCRTING

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUN
PROGRAM : LAUREL 11DEC23
RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/%9/4/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3,5.,6
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 2

2nd 9

3rd 4

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/9/4

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
2/%/4/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/2

ITY

Win

$2.00 PAYS
15.40

$1.0G6 PAYS
27.00

$1.00 PAYS
102.50

$2.00 PAYS
25.00

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(78 Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
7.70

$0.50 PAYS
13.50

$0.10 PAYS
10.25

$1.00 PAYS
12,50

{Us

(UGS

{US

{Us

Show

3.40
2.40
4.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doilars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



11DECZ23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO

RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHERD RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 4

3rd 2

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/4

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
3/74/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/4/2/%

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/3

COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 11DECZ3

2.

51.

51,

$2.

PRICE REPORT
20:17:23{EST) REPCRTING DATE:

Win

0C PAYS
24,20

00 PAYS
30.30

0C PAYS
116.40

00 PAYS
23.60

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

1iDEC23

(US Dollars)
Place

51.00 PAYS
12.19

$0.50 PAYS
15.15

$0.10 PAYS
' 11.64

$1.00 PAYS
11.80

{Us

(us

{Us

{us

Show

2.20
3.40
3.20

Dollars}

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOQOZ
PAGE# 1



